
Nido  (6 weeks - 18 months)
5-Day Full Day $2085

Toddler  (18 months - 36 months) $2000

5-Day Full Day 

Children’s House (3 - 6 years old) 
*includes Kindergarten $1782

School Hours: 7:30 am - 2:30 pm

Elementary (1  Grade - 6  Grade)st th

$1620

Elementary Aftercare (additional fee)
$200

Other Fees & Costs

$1000

Tuition Rate Sheet

Two Roots Elementary student 

Application

$14003-Day Full Day
2-Day Full Day $985

5-Day Full Day
3-Day Full Day
2-Day Full Day

$1315
$900

Non-Two Roots Elementary student $600

Deposit 

$75

2025-2026

Hours: 2:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Truancy laws and attendance requirements apply



An enrollment deposit of $1000 is required at the time of initial
enrollment. This deposit will be applied to your last month’s
tuition if you have given 30 days’ notice of withdrawal. If you do
not give 30 days’ notice you forfeit your deposit.

Enrollment
Deposit

Two Roots Montessori asks parents to provide notice of re-
enrollment for the upcoming academic year by our re-
enrollment deadline in order to properly prepare for the
upcoming school year. There is no extra charge and your
deposit rolls over to the next year.

 Re-
Enrollment

Tuition for all programs is due by the 20  of each month for
the following month, every month of the year. Tuition is paid
through our Lillio account APP.

th

Billing

Our Elementary Program is an academic year program, therefor
tuition is broken into 10 equal payments due on the 20  of each
month for the following month. This begins with the month
containing the first day of school. 1  and 10  month are not
prorated. Payments are made through our Lolli Account App.

th

st th

Elementary
Billing

Pre-
Payment

Siblings 

All families have the option of Tuition Prepayment. For every
$10,000 prepaid an additional $500 will be added to your
account. We will reimburse 50% of the processing fee to your
account.

Two Roots is a family based community. Siblings get a 10%
discount from the oldest child’s tuition and first priority on the
waiting list. 

2025-2026
Tuition Rate Sheet


